ISO/TS 16949
BUREAU VERITAS
Certification
Nº 213170
ISO 9001
BUREAU VERITAS
Certification
Nº ESPMDD005856

1
NOTE: The information contained here should be used for reference purposes only.
HOW TO ORDER
L S
(See note 2)
1 0 2
Packaging
(See note 1)
T 0
T0 = Bulk
T5 = Magazine
T6 = Magazine.....
T7 = Embossed Tape
T8 = Embossed Tape
Sealed for
vacuum pickup
...Sealed for
vacuum pickup
5 0 R
250 500K
N-6 L 50 T0 S
6.4
6
.2
2.8
5
.2
53.7
1
8.7
0
.31
+
0
.0
5
10.7
+ 0 . 4
(*) Melting point temp. depends on solder properties
Between 60-120 s
30-45 s
Max. temp 250ºCs
200ºC (*)
Preheat temp. 150ºC (*)
Room temp.
Heat used to
melt solder
paste
2
DIMENSIONS
Please order both Knob and Shaft separately. They should be inserted after the
reflow process
KNOB Ref.: 5680
5.80
Ø